WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings
2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division: First Level - In Person
mpetitor # mpetitor Horse's Name Branch ntr Total Points Percent
101 Jelena Jerkovic Jiminy Cricket Blue Mountain 385 64.19%
102 Chloe Surette Spiro Guelph 160 48.48%
Total Divisi C tit 2
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division:
m itor #
107
109
108

Pre-Training - In Person
m 1cor

Paige Newell

Emily Wright 2

Emily Wright 1

Horse's Name
Pancakes & Dynamite
Miss Moneypenny

Annie

Branch ntr Total Points
Windsor-Essex 464.5
Guelph 444

Guelph 424.5

Total Division Competitor

Percent
70.36%
67.35%
64.45%

3
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings
2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division:
Competitor #
110

Starter
m i

Briar Callon

r

Horse's Name Branch ntr Total Points
Zoey Hamilton Hunt 39
Total Divisi C tit

13.45%
1
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division:
m itor #
112
113
110
114
116

Starter - In Person
mpetitor

Lyla Schroth

Heidi Shaw

Briar Callon

Brenden Wright

Rayah Callon

Horse's Name
Just a Little Rascal
Honey

Zoey

Puddin

Candy

Branch ntr
Windsor-Essex
Oxford
Hamilton Hunt
Guelph

Hamilton Hunt

Total Points
402.5

382

368.5

364.5

345

T | Division m itor

Percent
70.58%
67.03%
64.67%
63.95%
60.52%

5
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings
2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division: Training - In Person
mpetitor # mpetitor Horse's Name Branch ntr Total Points Percent
105 Keira Duncan-Sylbester Hot Chocolate Windsor-Essex 331 64.89%
104 Ryleigh Cole Designated Prints Blue Mountain 301.5 59.08%
103 Karlyn Bouman Anayio Thames Valley 288.5 56.63%
106 Reese St. Louis Leave It With Me Dufferin County 287.5 56.40%
Total Division C tit 4
Total Entries 15
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division:
Test:
Competitor #
101

102

Test:

101
102

First Level - In Person
First Level 1 (In Person)
Competitor

Jelena Jerkovic

Chloe Surette

First Level 2 (In Person)
Competitor
Jelena Jerkovic

Chloe Surette

Horse's Name
Jiminy Cricket

Spiro

Horse's Name
Jiminy Cricket
Spiro

Branch/Centre

Blue Mountain

Guelph

Branch/Centre

Blue Mountain

Guelph

174

211
160

T 1T m itor:

64.44%

63.94%
48.49%

Place
*HC*

*Eliminated*

Place
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings
2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division:
Test:
Competitor #
101

102

First Level Freestyle/ Kur - In Person

First Level Freestyle (In Person)

Jelena Jerkovic Jiminy Cricket Blue Mountain 257.5
Chloe Surette Spiro Guelph 167
Total Test Competitors
T 1 Division m itor

Percent
71.53%

46.39%
2
2

Place
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

2023-09-16

Division:
Test:
Competitor #
107

109

108

Test:

Competitor #
109

107
108

Test:

109
108

Pre-Training - In Person
Pre-Training 1 (In Person)
Competitor

Paige Newell

Emily Wright 2

Emily Wright 1

Pre-Training 2 (In Person)

Competitor
Emily Wright 2

Paige Newell

Emily Wright 1

Horse's Name
Pancakes & Dynamite
Miss Moneypenny

Annie

Horse's Name

Miss Moneypenny
Pancakes & Dynamite

Annie

Pre-Training Freestyle (In Person)

Competitor
Emily Wright 2
Emily Wright 1

Horse's Name
Miss Moneypenny

Annie

Branch/Centre

Windsor-Essex
Guelph
Guelph

Branch ntr
Guelph

Windsor-Essex

Guelph

Guelph

Guelph

Total Points
241
220
204
Jotal T m itor

Total Points

224
223.5
220.5
Total Test Competitors

130
123.5
Total Test Competitors

Total Division Competitor

Percent
70.88%

64.71%
60.00%
3

Percent
70.00%
69.84%
68.91%

3

65.00%
61.75%

w N

Place
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division:
Test:
Competitor #
112

113

114

110

116

Test:
m itor #
112
113
110
114
116

Test:

Competitor #
116

110
114

Starter - In Person
Starter 1 (In Person)
Competitor

Lyla Schroth

Heidi Shaw

Brenden Wright

Briar Callon

Rayah Callon

Starter 2 (In Person)
mpetitor

Lyla Schroth

Heidi Shaw

Briar Callon

Brenden Wright

Rayah Callon

Starter Freestyle (In Person)

Competitor
Rayah Callon

Briar Callon

Brenden Wright

Horse's Name
Just a Little Rasca
Honey
Puddin
Zoey
Candy

Horse's Name

Just a Little Rasca
Honey

Zoey

Puddin

Candy

Horse's Name
Candy

Zoey
Puddin

Branch/Centre

Windsor-Essex
Oxford
Guelph
Hamilton Hunt

Hamilton Hunt

Branch ntr

Windsor-Essex
Oxford
Hamilton Hunt
Guelph

Hamilton Hunt

Branch ntr

Hamilton Hunt
Hamilton Hunt

Guelph

T

1T

1T

210.5
193
185.5
184.5
176

m itor:

Total Points
192

189
184
179
169

Total Points
135.16

134.5
127.5

Total Test Competitors

Total Division Competitor

Percent
72.59%

66.55%
63.97%
63.62%
60.69%

5

Percent
68.57%

67.50%
65.71%
63.93%
60.36%

5

Percent
67.58%

67.25%
63.75%
3

13

ua A W N
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

2023-09-16

A Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division: Starter Pas de Deux (In Person)

Test: Starter Pas de Deux (In Person)

116 Rayah Callon Candy Hamilton Hunt 151.5 75.75% 1

110 Briar Callon Zoey Hamilton Hunt 151.5 75.75% 1
Total Test Competitors 2
Total Division Competitor 2
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WOR Regional Dressage Finals - Placings

2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

A W N

Place

Division: Training - In Person

Test: Training 1 (In Person)

105 Keira Duncan-Sylbester Hot Chocolate Windsor-Essex 170.5 65.58%

104 Ryleigh Cole Designated Prints Blue Mountain 158 60.77%

106 Reese St. Louis Leave It With Me Dufferin County 143 55.00%

103 Karlyn Bouman Anayio Thames Valley 139 53.46%
Total Test Competitors 4

Test: Training 3 (In Person)

Competitor # Competitor Horse's Name Branch/Centre Total Points Percent

105 Keira Duncan-Sylbester Hot Chocolate Windsor-Essex 160.5 64.20%

103 Karlyn Bouman Anayio Thames Valley 149.5 59.80%

106 Reese St. Louis Leave It With Me Dufferin County 144.5 57.80%

104 Ryleigh Cole Designated Prints Blue Mountain 143.5 57.40%
Total Test Competitors 4

Test: Training Freestyle (In Person)

104 Ryleigh Cole Designated Prints Blue Mountain 209.5 69.83%
Total Test Competitors 1
Total Division Competitor 9
Total Entries 38
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