

2023-09-16

Division:	First Level - In Person				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Horse's Name</u>	Branch/Centre	Total Points	<u>Percent</u>
101	Jelena Jerkovic	Jiminy Cricket	Blue Mountain	385	64.19%
102	Chloe Surette	Spiro	Guelph	160	48.48%
			Total Div	ision Competitor	2



2023-09-16

Division:	Pre-Training - In Person				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>
107	Paige Newell	Pancakes & Dynamite	Windsor-Essex	464.5	70.36%
109	Emily Wright 2	Miss Moneypenny	Guelph	444	67.35%
108	Emily Wright 1	Annie	Guelph	424.5	64.45%
				Total Division Competitor	3



2023-09-16

Division:	Starter				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Horse's Name</u>	<u>Branch/Centre</u>	Total Points	<u>Percent</u>
110	Briar Callon	Zoey	Hamilton Hunt	39	13.45%
			Total Division	on Competitor	1



2023-09-16

Division:	Starter - In Person				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	Total Points	<u>Percent</u>
112	Lyla Schroth	Just a Little Rascal	Windsor-Essex	402.5	70.58%
113	Heidi Shaw	Honey	Oxford	382	67.03%
110	Briar Callon	Zoey	Hamilton Hunt	368.5	64.67%
114	Brenden Wright	Puddin	Guelph	364.5	63.95%
116	Rayah Callon	Candy	Hamilton Hunt	345	60.52%
			<u>To</u>	tal Division Competitor	5



2023-09-16

Division:	Training - In Person				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	Total Points	<u>Percent</u>
105	Keira Duncan-Sylbester	Hot Chocolate	Windsor-Essex	331	64.89%
104	Ryleigh Cole	Designated Prints	Blue Mountain	301.5	59.08%
103	Karlyn Bouman	Anayio	Thames Valley	288.5	56.63%
106	Reese St. Louis	Leave It With Me	Dufferin County	287.5	56.40%
			I	otal Division Competitor	4
			I	otal Entries	15



2023-09-16

Division:	First Level - In Person					
Test:	First Level 1 (In Person)					
Competitor #	Competitor	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
101	Jelena Jerkovic	Jiminy Cricket	Blue Mountain	174	64.44%	*HC*
102	Chloe Surette	Spiro	Guelph		*El	iminated*
			:	Total Test Competitors	2	
Test:	First Level 2 (In Person)					
Competitor #	Competitor	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
101	Jelena Jerkovic	Jiminy Cricket	Blue Mountain	211	63.94%	*HC*
102	Chloe Surette	Spiro	Guelph	160	48.49%	0
			:	Total Test Competitors	2	
]	Total Division Competitor	4	



2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division: First Level Freestyle/ Kur - In Person

Test: First Level Freestyle (In Person)

Competitor #	Competitor	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
101	Jelena Jerkovic	Jiminy Cricket	Blue Mountain	257.5	71.53%	1
102	Chloe Surette	Spiro	Guelph	167	46.39%	2
				Total Test Competitors		
				Total Division Competitor	2	



2023-09-16

			_			
Division:	Pre-Training - In Per	rson				
Test:	Pre-Training 1 (In Pers	son)				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Horse's Name</u>	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
107	Paige Newell	Pancakes & Dynamite	Windsor-Essex	241	70.88%	1
109	Emily Wright 2	Miss Moneypenny	Guelph	220	64.71%	2
108	Emily Wright 1	Annie	Guelph	204	60.00%	3
				Total Test Competitors	3	
Test:	Pre-Training 2 (In Pers	son)				
Competitor #	Competitor	<u>Horse's Name</u>	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	Percent	<u>Place</u>
109	Emily Wright 2	Miss Moneypenny	Guelph	224	70.00%	1
107	Paige Newell	Pancakes & Dynamite	Windsor-Essex	223.5	69.84%	2
108	Emily Wright 1	Annie	Guelph	220.5	68.91%	3
				Total Test Competitors	3	
Test:	Pre-Training Freestyle	(In Person)				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	Percent	<u>Place</u>
109	Emily Wright 2	Miss Moneypenny	Guelph	130	65.00%	1
108	Emily Wright 1	Annie	Guelph	123.5	61.75%	2
				Total Test Competitors	2	
				Total Division Competitor	8	



2023-09-16

Division:	Starter - In Person					
Test:	Starter 1 (In Person)					
Competitor #	Competitor	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
112	Lyla Schroth	Just a Little Rascal	Windsor-Essex	210.5	72.59%	1
113	Heidi Shaw	Honey	Oxford	193	66.55%	2
114	Brenden Wright	Puddin	Guelph	185.5	63.97%	3
110	Briar Callon	Zoey	Hamilton Hunt	184.5	63.62%	4
116	Rayah Callon	Candy	Hamilton Hunt	176	60.69%	5
]	Total Test Competitors	5	
Test:	Starter 2 (In Person)					
Competitor #	Competitor	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
112	Lyla Schroth	Just a Little Rascal	Windsor-Essex	192	68.57%	1
113	Heidi Shaw	Honey	Oxford	189	67.50%	2
110	Briar Callon	Zoey	Hamilton Hunt	184	65.71%	3
114	Brenden Wright	Puddin	Guelph	179	63.93%	4
116	Rayah Callon	Candy	Hamilton Hunt	169	60.36%	5
			נ	Total Test Competitors	5	
Test:	Starter Freestyle (In Person	n)				
Competitor #	Competitor	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
116	Rayah Callon	Candy	Hamilton Hunt	135.16	67.58%	1
110	Briar Callon	Zoey	Hamilton Hunt	134.5	67.25%	2
114	Brenden Wright	Puddin	Guelph	127.5	63.75%	3
			נ	Total Test Competitors	3	
]	Total Division Competitor	13	



2023-09-16

Video / Ancaster Fairgrounds

Division: Starter Pas de Deux (In Person)

Test: Starter Pas de Deux (In Person)

Competitor #	Competitor	<u>Horse's Name</u>	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
116	Rayah Callon	Candy	Hamilton Hunt	151.5	75.75%	1
110	Briar Callon	Zoey	Hamilton Hunt	151.5	75.75%	1
				Total Test Competitors		
				Total Division Competitor	2	



2023-09-16

Division:	Training - In Person					
Test:	Training 1 (In Person)					
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
105	Keira Duncan-Sylbester	Hot Chocolate	Windsor-Essex	170.5	65.58%	1
104	Ryleigh Cole	Designated Prints	Blue Mountain	158	60.77%	2
106	Reese St. Louis	Leave It With Me	Dufferin County	143	55.00%	3
103	Karlyn Bouman	Anayio	Thames Valley	139	53.46%	4
				Total Test Competitors	4	
Test:	Training 3 (In Person)					
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
105	Keira Duncan-Sylbester	Hot Chocolate	Windsor-Essex	160.5	64.20%	1
103	Karlyn Bouman	Anayio	Thames Valley	149.5	59.80%	2
106	Reese St. Louis	Leave It With Me	Dufferin County	144.5	57.80%	2
104	Ryleigh Cole	Designated Prints	Blue Mountain	143.5	57.40%	4
				Total Test Competitors	4	
Test:	Training Freestyle (In Person)				
Competitor #	<u>Competitor</u>	Horse's Name	Branch/Centre	<u>Total Points</u>	<u>Percent</u>	<u>Place</u>
104	Ryleigh Cole	Designated Prints	Blue Mountain	209.5	69.83%	1
				Total Test Competitors	1	
				Total Division Competitor	9	
				<u>Total Entries</u>	38	